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Women / AG / AG d9 gp1
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Atherholt3099
Horizon

9.200 9.525 9.3759.000 37.100
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Callie Kemble3095
Horizon

8.550 9.200 9.2259.300 36.275
5 2 3T 5T 2 

2 

Raelyn Ray3403
Legendz Of Ocala

9.000 9.150 9.0758.900 36.125
2 3 7T 7 3 

3 

Alexis Arteaga4364
Legendz Of Ocala

8.425 8.850 9.2259.350 35.850
7 6 2 5T 4 

4 

Paige Dumont3093
Horizon

8.500 8.650 9.3009.375 35.825
6 10 1 4 5 

5 

Isabella Sare3098
Horizon

8.100 8.900 9.5009.300 35.800
10 5 3T 1 6 

6 

Abigail Crook3399
Legendz Of Ocala

8.400 8.750 9.3509.200 35.700
8 8T 5 3 7 

7 

Skylan Altman3397
Legendz Of Ocala

8.700 8.950 8.8508.850 35.350
4 4 9 10T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Dumont3092
Horizon

8.250 8.800 9.0508.900 35.000
9 7 7T 8 9 

9 

Allonie Hall3394
Legendz Of Ocala

8.950 7.900 8.8507.800 33.500
3 12 11 10T 10 

10 

Rylee Kaufman3094
Horizon

7.400 8.750 8.9257.700 32.775
11 8T 12 9 11 

11 

Payten Contreras4393
Horizon

7.200 8.300 8.7508.050 32.300
12 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / AG / AG d9 gp2
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tamiya Johnson4365
Legendz Of Ocala

9.300 9.100 9.5508.975 36.925
1 7T 5 1 1 

1 

Kaitlin Bennamon3398
Legendz Of Ocala

8.900 9.050 9.3259.275 36.550
5T 9 1 6 2 

2 

Brianna Linares3096
Horizon

8.500 9.150 9.4759.175 36.300
9 6 2T 5 3 

3 

Madison McCombs3097
Horizon

9.125 9.350 9.5008.200 36.175
3 2T 9T 3T 4 

4 

Leona Rama3501
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.250 9.300 9.5009.075 36.125
10 4 4 3T 5 

5 

Jaylin Cogswell3091
Horizon

8.950 9.350 9.1758.600 36.075
4 2T 7 8 6 

6 

Jaliah Davis3910
South Florida

8.825 9.250 8.9258.800 35.800
7 5 6 12 7 

7 

Emma Pereyra3908
South Florida

8.000 8.800 9.5259.175 35.500
11 11 2T 2 8 

8 

Whitney Gledden3400
Legendz Of Ocala

9.150 8.600 9.0008.500 35.250
2 12 8 11 9 

9 

Lilli Salvatori3909
South Florida

8.900 8.950 9.1508.150 35.150
5T 10 11 9 10 

10 

Halli Otero-Wyman3402
Legendz Of Ocala

8.700 9.100 9.3007.600 34.700
8 7T 12 7 11 

11 

Paighton Knisley4394
Horizon

7.950 9.375 9.0258.200 34.550
12 1 9T 10 12 

12 
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Women / AG / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Horizon L 111.975 27.275 28.250 27.975 28.475
12 1 1

2 Legendz Of Ocala L 110.850 27.450 27.350 27.825 28.225
21 2 2
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Women / AG / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida S 106.450 25.725 27.000 26.125 27.600
11 1 1
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